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SC 4/2024 Oronmylly - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 583.9914 49. Tomi Miettinen Open S1 - FIN 4014

2 82.07 479.3094 16. Erkka Korhonen Open S1 - FIN 13604

3 81.16 473.9464 25. Juha Tarvonen Open S1 - FIN 7294

4 80.45 469.8383 12. Pekka Anttonen Open S S1 - FIN 8567

5 76.97 449.4735 62. Timi Nousiainen Open - - FIN 15497845

6 75.94 443.5077 35. Jussi Toivanen Open - - FIN 7081

7 75.58 441.3530 27. Kosti Saarenniemi Open S1 - FIN 15632

8 73.90 431.5829 13. Mikko Mutanen Open - - FIN 11262

9 73.79 430.9515 33. Heikki Tiihonen Open - - FIN 11102

10 69.60 406.4637 53. Mika Kettunen Open S1 - FIN 7895

11 69.09 403.4793 11. Joska Nylund Open - - FIN 11412

12 66.80 390.0926 61. Masa Kuitunen Open S1 - FIN 3096

13 66.01 385.4674 21. Osku Luukkonen Open S1 - FIN 12630

14 65.42 382.0753 51. Petri Kettunen Open S - FIN 7083

15 62.57 365.3879 9. Niko Tikander Open - - FIN 11854

16 59.09 345.0715 37. Henri Heikkinen Open - - FIN 6394

17 57.06 333.2202 40. Sauli Kosonen Open SS - FIN 4879

18 56.77 331.5325 59. Pasi Honkanen Open SS - FIN 4881

19 56.60 330.5215 10. Pekka Ihalainen Open 7.62 - FIN 6393

20 51.76 302.3009 4. Sami Pesonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 1538

21 50.64 295.7447 29. Kai Rapo Open S - FIN 1422

22 49.69 290.2049 54. Emil Luukkonen Open S1 - FIN 12629

23 39.45 230.3826 48. Veijo Piispa Open SS S1 - FIN 187

24 39.00 227.7738 32. Jussi Suurinkeroinen Open S - FIN 11231

25 36.21 211.4683 57. Ari Laakkonen Open - - FIN 15212

26 32.80 191.5290 20. Mikko Ahvenisto Open - - FIN 13048

27 28.78 168.1006 42. Markus Huittinen Open - - FIN 15498750

28 28.31 165.3262 17. Petri Alm Open - - FIN 15462248

29 27.53 160.7946 22. Lauri Suutari Open S1 - FIN 12962

30 20.54 119.9672 45. Jani Hyvärinen Open S1 - FIN 15922

31 19.48 113.7569 55. Ritva Virolainen Open L S - FIN 16293
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SC 4/2024 Oronmylly - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 535.9572 36. Edvard Mononen Standard - - FIN 6015

2 81.11 434.7224 46. Hannu Immonen Standard S S1 - FIN 133

3 72.74 389.8721 24. Jukka Salovainio Standard S S1 - FIN 7194

4 70.21 376.3039 23. Jan Ilama Standard S - FIN 6889

5 65.13 349.0795 7. Timo Vaittiniemi Standard SS - FIN 2733

6 62.16 333.1267 31. Jani Räsänen Standard - - FIN 4705

7 46.99 251.8323 26. Arttu Immonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 3612

8 38.32 205.3763 47. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 5795

9 37.34 200.1090 19. Timo Heinonen Standard - - FIN 9670

10 14.67 78.6517 30. Alexandra Gotfrid Standard L 7.62 - FIN 8590
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SC 4/2024 Oronmylly - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 553.2188 2. Johannes Mäkinen Military - - FIN 13551

2 87.62 484.7498 1. Eemeli Ahonen Military - - FIN 9352

3 87.53 484.2151 5. Mikko Suoninen Military - - FIN 9158

4 81.29 449.7326 18. Niko Liimatta Military - - FIN 3805

5 80.51 445.3907 14. Heikki Kämäräinen Military - - FIN 6682

6 79.54 440.0249 6. Eemeli Pitkänen Military 7.62 - FIN 3808

7 77.41 428.2291 43. Lauri Pulkkinen Military - - FIN 7393

8 67.98 376.0580 52. Ilkka Nevalainen Military - - FIN 069

9 63.98 353.9647 38. Susanna Aspelund Military L - FIN 14353

10 60.15 332.7422 15. Janne Hirvonen Military 7.62 - FIN 9339

11 60.01 331.9723 39. Ville Aspelund Military - - FIN 14355

12 56.66 313.4337 60. Kari Holopainen Military - - FIN 12401

13 49.74 275.1514 28. Sami Ilves Military - - FIN 2750

14 49.51 273.8729 50. Jori Molarius Military - - FIN 7837

15 47.33 261.8424 56. Petri Puikkonen Military S - FIN 311

16 46.69 258.3001 44. Santeri Saukkonen Military - - FIN 11846

17 43.52 240.7435 34. Atte Talonpoika Military 7.62 - FIN 13550

18 42.44 234.7831 8. Lasse Kukkonen Military - - FIN 9154



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 21:30

SC 4/2024 Oronmylly - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 469.8383 12. Pekka Anttonen Open S S1 - FIN 8567

2 81.32 382.0753 51. Petri Kettunen Open S - FIN 7083

3 64.34 302.3010 4. Sami Pesonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 1538

4 62.95 295.7447 29. Kai Rapo Open S - FIN 1422

5 48.48 227.7738 32. Jussi Suurinkeroinen Open S - FIN 11231

6 24.21 113.7569 55. Ritva Virolainen Open L S - FIN 16293
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SC 4/2024 Oronmylly - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 583.9914 49. Tomi Miettinen Open S1 - FIN 4014

2 82.07 479.3094 16. Erkka Korhonen Open S1 - FIN 13604

3 81.16 473.9464 25. Juha Tarvonen Open S1 - FIN 7294

4 80.45 469.8383 12. Pekka Anttonen Open S S1 - FIN 8567

5 75.58 441.3530 27. Kosti Saarenniemi Open S1 - FIN 15632

6 69.60 406.4637 53. Mika Kettunen Open S1 - FIN 7895

7 66.80 390.0926 61. Masa Kuitunen Open S1 - FIN 3096

8 66.01 385.4674 21. Osku Luukkonen Open S1 - FIN 12630

9 49.69 290.2049 54. Emil Luukkonen Open S1 - FIN 12629

10 39.45 230.3826 48. Veijo Piispa Open SS S1 - FIN 187

11 27.53 160.7946 22. Lauri Suutari Open S1 - FIN 12962

12 20.54 119.9672 45. Jani Hyvärinen Open S1 - FIN 15922


